CHA44XP/CH44XP
Revised Jul 2023
  Page 1/14
CH44xP / CHA44xP
Hall-Effect Latching Sensor Family with Excellent Magnetic Parameter
Performance Over Temperature and Internal Pull-Up Resistor
Features   Package
• AEC-Q100 automotive qualified for CHA44XP

CH444PER C444P
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH441PNSR 441PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH441PNTB 441PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH441PNER 441PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH442PNSR 442PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH442PNTB 442 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH442PNER 442 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH443PNSR 443 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH443PNTB 443 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH443PNER 443 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH444PNSR 444 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH444PNTB 444 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH444PNER 444 PN
Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CHA44XP/CH44XP
Revised Jul 2023